
CSP Optimist 2014 - Lugano 5-6 aprile 2014 
Final Results Optimist

  
Scores take into account 1  discard 

  
No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5
1 SUI 1657 Morgan Lauber, Male, 01-Dec-1999, CNM 5.0 1 1 1 2 (5)
2 SUI 1685 Nicolas Rolaz, Male, 20-Sep-1999, CNM 6.0 2 2 1 1 (3)
3 SUI 1683 Leonardo Finazzi, Male, 03-Apr-2000, SNG 10.0 1 5 3 (6) 1
4 SUI 1695 Nick Zeltner, Male, 15-Jul-2001, RCO 12.0 (5) 4 2 2 4
5 SUI 1646 Livio Erni, Male, 22-Sep-2001, SCC 13.0 (15) 2 4 1 6
6 SUI 1576 Arno Hunziker, Male, 13-Apr-2001, CNP 15.0 4 1 (9) 6 4
7 SUI 1662 Florian Geissbühler, Male, 16-Sep-2000, SCM 16.0 3 5 3 5 (10)
8 SUI 1630 Martina Müller, Female, 18-Jan-2000, YCH 18.0 6 (11) 8 3 1
9 SUI 1664 Félix Baudet, Male, 31-Jul-2000, CNM 18.0 5 4 6 (7) 3

10 SUI 1582 Jann Schüpbach, Male, 04-Dec-2000, RCO 22.0 6 3 2 11 (16)
11 SUI 1641 Elia Zimmermann, Male, 05-Nov-1999, YCA 27.0 3 6 4 14 (21)
12 SUI 1595 Achille Casco, Male, 23-Jan-2001, SCC 32.0 4 17 (18) 9 2
13 SUI 1699 Paul Grupper, Male, 25-Jul-2001, CNV 32.0 7 (13) 10 13 2
14 SUI 1608 Solène Mariani, Female, 28-Apr-2000, CNM 32.0 (17) 8 7 3 14
15 SUI 1686 Erwan Lamoureux, Male, 27-Oct-2000, CNM 32.0 10 9 9 4 (17)
16 SUI 1559 Philip Tibaldo, Male, 24-Mar-2001, CVLL 34.0 2 9 (17) 15 8
17 SUI 1661 Gauthier Verhulst, Male, 04-Oct-2001, CNP 37.0 7 7 13 10 (22)
18 SUI 1702 Joshua Richner, Male, 05-Apr-2002, SCM 38.0 (16) 8 5 12 13
19 SUI 1680 Manuel Herbst, Male, 28-Aug-2000, SCC 38.0 14 10 5 9 (23)
20 SUI 1673 Léo Tetaz, Male, 29-Jan-1999, CNP 39.0 8 11 15 5 (17)
21 SUI 1550 Jannik Brunner, Male, 12-Feb-2000, SCStä 40.0 (13) 3 12 13 12
22 SUI 1571 Max Wallenberg, Male, 03-Nov-2001, SNG 40.0 (20) 13 16 4 7
23 SUI 1605 Simona Hegi, Female, 16-Sep-2000, SVT 41.0 10 (40) 6 10 15
24 SUI 1533 Harley Stone, Male, 11-Aug-2002, SNG 44.0 9 20 8 (23) 7
25 SUI 1615 Noémie Vulliez, Female, 17-Nov-2002, CNM 44.0 14 10 13 7 (23)
26 SUI 1538 Tim Wittich, Male, 27-Feb-2001, SVR 45.0 12 14 14 (17) 5
27 SUI 1467 Grégoire Peverelli, Male, 12-Jun-1999, SNG 45.0 11 12 10 12 (18)
28 SUI 1669 Yanik Schmid, Male, 18-Feb-2000, SCR 53.0 13 7 12 21 (34)
29 SUI 1580 Till Seger, Male, 08-Feb-2002, RCO 53.0 15 12 11 (19) 15
30 SUI 1635 Hugo Demuylder, Male, 04-Jun-2000, CNV 55.0 11 (21) 20 15 9
31 SUI 1515 Alec Hatebur, Male, 24-Feb-2001, RCO 59.0 (18) 15 17 16 11
32 SUI 1470 Romain Lenormand, Male, 05-Aug-2001, SNG 64.0 12 20 24 (26) 8
33 SUI 1613 Maude Schmid, Female, 13-Feb-2002, CNM 68.0 18 15 (28) 8 27
34 SUI 1704 Dimitri Niederhauser, Male, 09-Jan-2002, BT 68.0 9 26 (dns) 22 11
35 SUI 1671 Martin Verhulst, Male, 16-Jul-2003, CNP 68.0 (32) 18 21 17 12
36 SUI 1676 Arnaud Grange, Male, 21-Apr-2002, SNG 69.0 (31) 23 11 25 10
37 SUI 1629 Marie van der Klink, Female, 15-Mar-2001, CNM 70.0 23 (24) 15 11 21
38 SUI 1575 Elia Kramer, Male, 23-Aug-1999, BT 70.0 22 14 16 18 (31)
39 SUI 1694 Manuel Leibundgut, Male, 01-Apr-1999, YCSp 71.0 (22) 19 14 16 22
40 SUI 1668 Nicholas Davies, Male, 16-Aug-2000, CNM 73.0 dne 6 7 8 (14)
41 DEN 8303 Frederik Bruun Fomsgaard, Male, 29-Jul-2001, YCL 75.0 25 (26) 18 26 6
42 SUI 1530 Rosine Baudet, Female, 30-Jul-2002, CNM 75.0 (21) 17 19 19 20
43 SUI 1469 Matthieu Will, Male, 18-Jun-2001, SNG 77.0 19 (dsq) 22 20 16
44 SUI 1677 Lukas Hafner, Male, 24-Jan-2001, SCR 80.0 24 16 22 18 (36)
45 SUI 1626 Yves Voillat, Male, 09-Mar-2000, SCMd 83.0 (28) 18 26 20 19
46 SUI 1650 Yvette Bouwman, Female, 04-Sep-2000, YCL 85.0 20 16 25 24 (36)
47 SUI 1648 Florian Liebig, Male, 20-Oct-2001, YCK 86.0 26 22 25 (27) 13
48 SUI 1573 Leo Chassot, Male, 26-Nov-2002, BT 88.0 23 (25) 19 21 25
49 SUI 1594 Luca Schäfer, Male, 21-Mar-2002, YCA 89.0 8 (39) 35 37 9
50 SUI 1681 Chantal Suri, Female, 12-Mar-2000, YCB 90.0 (34) 21 24 14 31
51 SUI 1439 Maxim Dneprov, Male, 05-Mar-2003, SCC 90.0 17 (32) 28 27 18
52 SUI 1682 Olivia Habegger, Female, 10-Jul-2000, SCC 90.0 (33) 19 27 24 20
53 SUI 1700 Alexander Monney, Male, 20-Nov-2001, SCM 96.0 29 (30) 21 22 24



54 SUI 1583 Niklas Kaiser, Male, 09-May-2001, SCStà 100.0 (29) 27 26 23 24
55 SUI 1672 Jim Rodrigues, Male, 09-Jun-2000, CVV 103.0 19 28 27 29 (34)
56 SUI 1703 Linus Rindsfüser, Male, 06-Jul-2000, TYC 106.0 34 24 23 25 (35)
57 SUI 1546 Sarina Böhler, Female, 26-May-2000, SCMd 108.0 30 27 20 31 (39)
58 SUI 1679 Cedric silvan Schenk, Male, 09-Apr-2002, RCO 110.0 24 29 (30) 28 29
59 SUI 1643 Sophie Mosegaard, Female, 01-Oct-2001, TYC 112.0 27 (34) 32 28 25
60 SUI 1701 Vega Osman Bisschop, Female, 16-Jan-2002, CNV 113.0 25 33 (36) 36 19
61 SUI 1689 Amanda Bjork-Anastassov, Female, 04-Apr-2002, CNV 114.0 37 22 23 32 (dns)
62 SUI 1708 Beatrice Inì, Female, 01-Jun-2003, CVLL 119.0 21 32 37 (41) 29
63 SUI 1505 Maxime Thommen, Male, 13-Sep-2004, SCC 119.0 28 36 (42) 29 26
64 SUI 1639 Chiara Scornaienghi, Female, 05-Jun-2002, CVLL 120.0 30 29 30 31 (32)
65 SUI 1558 Christian Hafner, Male, 23-Mar-1999, SCR 122.0 32 23 34 33 (43)
66 SUI 1602 Alexander Stanford, Male, 22-Sep-2002, CVLL 125.0 27 38 32 (dns) 28
67 SUI 1578 Stefan Gerber, Male, 24-Aug-2000, Tyc 125.0 (36) 28 33 34 30
68 SUI 1186 Aris Dimitracopoulos, Male, 02-Mar-2002, CNP 126.0 31 (41) 29 34 32
69 SUI 1610 Nathalie Gerber, Female, 03-Apr-2002, TYC 127.0 (38) 25 34 35 33
70 SUI 1564 Danae Dimitracopoulos, Female, 04-May-2000, CNP 127.0 (40) 31 31 30 35
71 SUI 1706 Yael Schollenberger, Female, 25-May-2000, ZYC 129.0 (40) 30 39 30 30
72 SUI 1607 Louis Chappuis, Male, 16-Feb-2003, BT 135.0 35 34 31 35 (37)
73 SUI 1333 Paul van der Klink, Male, 21-Jul-2003, CNM 137.0 26 37 35 (40) 39
74 SUI 1432 Federico Galli, Male, 19-Dec-2000, CVLL 137.0 41 31 33 32 (44)
75 SUI 1184 Simon Kaiser, Male, 28-Jun-2004, SCStä 138.0 44 (dns) 29 38 27
76 SUI 1152 Nathan Zwick, Male, 31-Dec-2001, KSC/SCStä 143.0 (39) 37 36 33 37
77 SUI 1489 Nicolas Mozer, Male, 30-Oct-2002, CNY 144.0 (39) 33 37 36 38
78 SUI 1461 Jonas Barraud, Male, 28-Apr-2004, CNP 145.0 (43) 40 40 39 26
79 SUI 1697 Hannah Fairless, Female, 24-Sep-2001, SCE 149.0 33 41 38 37 (49)
80 SUI 1696 Laura Gautschi, Female, 07-Jul-1999, SCE 149.0 35 38 38 (41) 38
81 SUI 1644 Erik Mosegaard, Male, 01-Oct-2001, TYC 151.0 38 35 39 39 (42)
82 SUI 1589 Fabrice Fokkens, Male, 04-Feb-2002, SCR 153.0 (44) 35 40 38 40
83 SUI 1636 Lucas Firouzi, Male, 16-Feb-2001, BT 163.0 41 39 41 42 (48)
84 SUI 1478 Jonas Domeisen, Male, 04-Apr-2001, SCStä 168.0 36 (dns) dns dns 28
85 SUI 1349 Florin Berger, Male, 23-Feb-2000, ZYC 171.0 42 36 (dns) dns 41
86 SUI 1542 Philipp Augustin, Male, 02-Sep-2002, SCStäfa 172.0 16 (dns) dns dns dns
87 SUI 1616 Luis Zimmerli, Male, 08-Dec-2003, SCS 172.0 46 43 43 40 (47)
88 SUI 1484 Bob Kälin, Male, 13-Aug-2002, SCS 172.0 45 42 42 (dns) 43
89 SUI 1709 Michele Inì, Male, 01-Jun-2003, cvll 179.0 42 (dns) dns dns 33
90 SUI 1541 Leon Fröhlich, Male, 06-Feb-2003, SCStä 179.0 43 44 (dns) dns 40
91 SUI 1705 Linus Rigling, Male, 05-Sep-2002, ZYC 179.0 48 45 41 (dns) 45
92 SUI 1513 Anne-catherine Straub, Female, 07-Dec-2000, ZYC 180.0 49 42 43 (dns) 46
93 SUI 1659 Ludovico Cornaro, Male, 29-Apr-2004, Cvll 182.0 37 (dns) dns dns 41
94 SUI 1364 Maximilian Schümperli, Male, 20-Apr-2002, YCH 189.0 47 43 (dns) dns 47
95 SUI 1519 Sam Fairless, Male, 18-Dec-2003, SCE 193.0 47 (dns) dns dns 42
96 SUI 1548 Jacob Schümperli, Male, 20-Apr-2002, YCH 195.0 50 (dns) 44 dns 49
97 SUI 1428 Giorgia Ghezzi, Female, 20-Mar-2002, CVLL 195.0 46 (dns) dns dns 45
98 SUI 1254 Nik Burkhard, Male, 08-Sep-2003, SCE 196.0 48 (dns) dns dns 44
99 SUI 1660 Nathan Grandi, Male, 03-Aug-2003, CVLL 197.0 45 (dns) dns dns 48

100 SUI 1545 Eric Timm, Male, 13-Dec-2003, SCMd 199.0 49 (dns) dns dns 46
101 SUI 1324 Jann Meyer, Male, 25-Nov-2000, SCS 205.0 51 (dns) dns dns 50

  

CSP Optimist 2014 - Lugano 5-6 aprile 2014 
Final Results Opti-B

  
Scores take into account 1  discard 

  
No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5
1 1671 Martin Verhulst, Male, 16-Jul-2003, CNP 68.0 (32) 18 21 17 12
2 1439 Maxim Dneprov, Male, 05-Mar-2003, SCC 90.0 17 (32) 28 27 18
3 1708 Beatrice Inì, Female, 01-Jun-2003, CVLL 119.0 21 32 37 (41) 29
4 1505 Maxime Thommen, Male, 13-Sep-2004, SCC 119.0 28 36 (42) 29 26



5 1607 Louis Chappuis, Male, 16-Feb-2003, BT 135.0 35 34 31 35 (37)
6 1333 Paul van der Klink, Male, 21-Jul-2003, CNM 137.0 26 37 35 (40) 39
7 1184 Simon Kaiser, Male, 28-Jun-2004, SCStä 138.0 44 (dns) 29 38 27
8 1461 Jonas Barraud, Male, 28-Apr-2004, CNP 145.0 (43) 40 40 39 26
9 1616 Luis Zimmerli, Male, 08-Dec-2003, SCS 172.0 46 43 43 40 (47)

10 1709 Michele Inì, Male, 01-Jun-2003, cvll 179.0 42 (dns) dns dns 33
11 1541 Leon Fröhlich, Male, 06-Feb-2003, SCStä 179.0 43 44 (dns) dns 40
12 1659 Ludovico Cornaro, Male, 29-Apr-2004, Cvll 182.0 37 (dns) dns dns 41
13 1519 Sam Fairless, Male, 18-Dec-2003, SCE 193.0 47 (dns) dns dns 42
14 1254 Nik Burkhard, Male, 08-Sep-2003, SCE 196.0 48 (dns) dns dns 44
15 1660 Nathan Grandi, Male, 03-Aug-2003, CVLL 197.0 45 (dns) dns dns 48
16 1545 Eric Timm, Male, 13-Dec-2003, SCMd 199.0 49 (dns) dns dns 46

  

CSP Optimist 2014 - Lugano 5-6 aprile 2014 
Final Results Optimist - Female

  
Scores take into account 1  discard 

  
No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 5
1 1630 Martina Müller, Female, 18-Jan-2000, YCH 18.0 6 (11) 8 3 1
2 1608 Solène Mariani, Female, 28-Apr-2000, CNM 32.0 (17) 8 7 3 14
3 1605 Simona Hegi, Female, 16-Sep-2000, SVT 41.0 10 (40) 6 10 15
4 1615 Noémie Vulliez, Female, 17-Nov-2002, CNM 44.0 14 10 13 7 (23)
5 1613 Maude Schmid, Female, 13-Feb-2002, CNM 68.0 18 15 (28) 8 27
6 1629 Marie van der Klink, Female, 15-Mar-2001, CNM 70.0 23 (24) 15 11 21
7 1530 Rosine Baudet, Female, 30-Jul-2002, CNM 75.0 (21) 17 19 19 20
8 1650 Yvette Bouwman, Female, 04-Sep-2000, YCL 85.0 20 16 25 24 (36)
9 1681 Chantal Suri, Female, 12-Mar-2000, YCB 90.0 (34) 21 24 14 31

10 1682 Olivia Habegger, Female, 10-Jul-2000, SCC 90.0 (33) 19 27 24 20
11 1546 Sarina Böhler, Female, 26-May-2000, SCMd 108.0 30 27 20 31 (39)
12 1643 Sophie Mosegaard, Female, 01-Oct-2001, TYC 112.0 27 (34) 32 28 25
13 1701 Vega Osman Bisschop, Female, 16-Jan-2002, CNV 113.0 25 33 (36) 36 19
14 1689 Amanda Bjork-Anastassov, Female, 04-Apr-2002, CNV 114.0 37 22 23 32 (dns)
15 1708 Beatrice Inì, Female, 01-Jun-2003, CVLL 119.0 21 32 37 (41) 29
16 1639 Chiara Scornaienghi, Female, 05-Jun-2002, CVLL 120.0 30 29 30 31 (32)
17 1610 Nathalie Gerber, Female, 03-Apr-2002, TYC 127.0 (38) 25 34 35 33
18 1564 Danae Dimitracopoulos, Female, 04-May-2000, CNP 127.0 (40) 31 31 30 35
19 1706 Yael Schollenberger, Female, 25-May-2000, ZYC 129.0 (40) 30 39 30 30
20 1697 Hannah Fairless, Female, 24-Sep-2001, SCE 149.0 33 41 38 37 (49)
21 1696 Laura Gautschi, Female, 07-Jul-1999, SCE 149.0 35 38 38 (41) 38
22 1513 Anne-catherine Straub, Female, 07-Dec-2000, ZYC 180.0 49 42 43 (dns) 46
23 1428 Giorgia Ghezzi, Female, 20-Mar-2002, CVLL 195.0 46 (dns) dns dns 45
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